OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

Event 32 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
08.04.2022 Startlist Prelim
Pekopg Pb 59.08 LUKYPIAW, AHactacvs BLR 01.01.2020

KMC : 1:10.50 / MC: 1:05.35 / MCMK : 59.62

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 4

3
4
5

KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
HURYNOVICH, Milana
KURAKEVICH, Anhelina

Heat 2 of 4

OO~ WNE O

KALESNIKOVICH, Arina
KASKO, Darya
MAKARAVA, Katsiaryna
LIAVONCHANKA, Maryia
SULTANAVA, Hanna
POIULEKH, Kseniya
MATSKEVICH, Aryna
VASHKEVICH, Yana
VERAMETSKA, Viyaleta

Heat 3 of 4

O~NOOOTA~,WNPEFLO

HALUBKINA, Alena
DARASHCHUK, Karyna
KHROMINA, Viktoryia
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
HRYTSEVICH, Palina
GOMANAVA, Mariya
PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna
PADLOBNIKAVA, Anastasiya
LENKOVA, Evgeni

Heat 4 of 4

O~NO Ul WN O

BABIY, Lizaveta
MATVEICHYK, Dziyana
POLESHUK, Margarita
KATSAPOVA, Alina
KLIATSOVA, Tatsiana
SEVIARYN, Hanna
MIATSELITSA, Uladzislava
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara
AUDZEYEVA, Aliaksandra
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3anaBoyHoe Bpema

1:12.42
1:12.00
1:13.54

1:09.00
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:05.88
1:05.53
1:06.50
1:07.49
1:08.30
1:10.75

1:09.00
1:.07.71
1:06.50
1:05.71
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1:06.20
1:07.40
1:08.00
1:09.85

1:08.50
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1:05.56
1:05.00
1:06.00
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1:08.00
1:09.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511
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